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Marucci Patriots Select 16U 

# 2 Brycyn Brown 
Position:   2B/SS/CF 

Bat/Throw:   L/R 
Height: 5’1”    Weight: 111 lbs 

brycyn.brown@pbstudents.com 
Grad Year:   2021 

 

#4 Addie Bourgeois 
Positions:   OF 

Bat/Throw:   L/L 
Height: 5’7”    Weight: 140 lbs 
addie.l.bourgeois@gmail.com   

Grad Year:   2020 

 

#14 Cera Blanchard 
Positions:   P/OF/1B 

Bat/Throw:   R/R 
Height: 5’7”    Weight: 155 lbs 

softballgirlcb1@gmail.com 
Grad Year:   2020 

CO-LIN COMMIT 

#38 Landry Dupont 
Positions:   Utility/SS 

Bat/Throw:   R/R 
Height: 5’6”    Weight: 140 lbs 
landry_dupont@yahoo.com 

Grad Year:   2021 

 

#20 Alyssa Romano 
Positions:   P/1B 
Bat/Throw:   L/L 

Height: 5’7”    Weight: 150 lbs 
alyssa21007s@icloud.com 

Grad Year:   2020 

SLU COMMIT 

#25 Haley Fontenot 
Positions:   SS/OF 
Bat/Throw:   R/R 

Height: 5’7”    Weight: 140 lbs 
hfontenot2021@patriotsgold.com 

Grad Year:   2021 

 

#28 Margaret Morgan 
Positions:   C/3B 
Bat/Throw:   R/R 

Height: 5’7”    Weight: 147 lbs 
mmorgan20@patriotsgold.com 

Grad Year:   2020 

 

#23 Grace O’Berry 
Positions:   P/OF 
Bat/Throw:   R/R 

Height: 5’4”    Weight: 140 lbs 
goberry20@patriotsgold.com 

Grad Year:   2020 

UAH COMMIT 

#27 Katie VanDerMark 
Positions:   SS/3B/CF 

Bat/Throw:   R/R 
Height: 5’7”    Weight: 145 lbs 

kvandermark21@patriotsgold.com 
Grad Year:   2021 

 

#59 Makenna Cortez 
Positions:   2B/Utility 

Bat/Throw:   L/R 
Height: 5’4”    Weight: 116 lbs 

mcortez2021@patriotsgold.com 
Grad Year:   2021 

 

#53 Ashlan Ard 
Positions:   SS/2B/3B 

Bat/Throw:   R/R 
Height: 5’7”    Weight: 150 lbs 

aard20@patriotsgold.com 
Grad Year:   2020 

 

#24 Ainsley Lambert 
Positions:   P/1B 
Bat/Throw:   R/R 

Height: 5’9”    Weight: 145 lbs 
alambert21@patriotsgold.com 

Grad Year:   2021 

 

#45 Cameron Dionne 
Positions:   3B/1B 
Bat/Throw:   R/R 

Height: 6’0”    Weight: 145 lbs 
cameronmd07@gmail.com 

Grad Year:   2020 

 

#57 Bella Barnes 
Positions:   C/3B/OF 

Bat/Throw:   R/R 
Height: 5’6”    Weight: 150 lbs 
bbarnes21@patriotsgold.com 

Grad Year:   2021 
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Marucci Patriots Select 16U 
 

Summer Schedule 2019 

Scan QR Code for Website Scan QR Code for Website 

Notes 

Coach Darrell Landry 
(225) 445-3293 

dlandry@patriotsgold.com 
 

Coach Tim Brown 
(225) 281-4581 

tbrown@patriotsgold.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Marucci Patriots Park 
17700 Black Mud Rd 
Livingston, LA 70754 

 
May 31-June 2 NFA Queen of the  
  Dunes 
  Clinton, MS 
 
June 5-9 Elite 50 Showcase  
           Montgomery, AL 
 
Jun 15-16  PGF N. Texas Qualifier 
          Dallas, TX 
 
June 22-23  PGF Houston Qualifier 
           Houston, TX 
  (if necessary) 
 
June 29-July 7  IDT Independence 
          Day Tournament 
  Boulder, CO 
 
July 19-27 PGF National 
  Championship 
  Huntington Beach, CA 

Tammy Vermeulen 
Recruiting Coordinator 

(631) 626-7592 
tvermeulen@patriotsgold.com 

www.RTCRecruiting.com 
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